
14 - 

16

17 - 

20

21 - 

24

25 - 

29

30 - 

39

40 - 

49

50 - 

59

60 - 

69

70 + Total

Electronic Communication Device (cell, pager...) 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1

Not Distracted 1 8 7 6 14 14 12 12 7 56

Other Distraction Outside MV 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 2

Unknown 4 7 11 10 15 15 11 10 7 65

Total 4 10 16 14 23 20 18 18 9 100

2018 FATAL CRASHES

DRIVER'S DISTRACTION WITH DRIVER'S AGE

Age group

Driver Distraction




